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HORA

TEE

MATCH

JUGADORES

TEE

HORA

08:30

10

GARMENDIA MENDIOLA, JOSEBA

BALLESTER BARRIO, JOSE LUIS

CASAS BAGHERIAN, DANIEL

13:00

08:39

10

CAVESTANY AVILA, SERGIO

REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ALVARO

FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIEL

13:09

08:48

10

R. HUIDOBRO LINERO, ALVARO

MALDONADO MARTINS, ADRIA

MONTOJO FERNANDEZ, JAIME

13:18

08:57

10

AYORA FANEGAS, ANGEL

CERVERA IZURQUIZA, IGNACIO

GARCIA-MUNTE BALLESTE, VICTOR

13:27

09:06

10

MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO

NODAR FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

FERNANDEZ ALONSO, GONZALO

13:36

09:15

10

VALENTIN SANCHEZ ALONSO, DAVID

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN LUIS

GIL SALAS, LAURENTINO

13:45

09:24

10

EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL

MARTINEZ MORENO, RAUL

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO

13:54

09:33

10

PEREZ GRAINO, BRAULIO

ROMAN GARATEA, DIEGO

ASIN GARCIA, ANDRES

14:03

09:42

10

AROCA GONZALEZ, RAMON

LIZARAZU BALD, GABRIEL

SERRA BUSQUET, JOSEP MARIA

14:12

09:51

10

10

BARANDIARAN RODRIGALVAREZ, TELMO

RODRIGUEZ ANDREU, ALEJANDRO

BALBASTRE ROMERO, JAVIER

14:21

10:00

10

11

PALMA IRI, FERMIN

FERNANDEZ DELGADO, RAUL

GOMEZ SAN SEGUNDO, MANUEL

14:30
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25 de Junio de 2015

HORA

TEE

MATCH

JUGADORES

TEE

HORA

08:30

12

ACHA SUNER, GUILLERMO

GARCIA DE CASTRO TENDERO, ALVARO

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

10

13:00

08:39

13

NAVARRO NAVARRO, ALEX

CHACON GRIFFIN, ALEJANDRO JAMES

PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO

10

13:09

08:48

14

WERB, FREDERIC

FERNANDEZ QUERO, CARLO

CALVO MOLINA, CARLES

10

13:18

08:57

15

BERNSTEIN, MASON

BERTOMEU MONZO, ALVARO

ORTIZ ARESTOY, JOSE MANUEL

10

13:27

09:06

16

TUCKER, BAILY

PARADA RADIO, MATEO

ROLDOS PERERA, ALVARO

10

13:36

09:15

17

TARIN GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

GARCIA CHACON, JOSE

ECHEVESTE APARICI, FEDERICO

10

13:45

09:24

18

GARCIA DE LA CALLE MONEGAL, GONZALO

VOLTAS MORENO, JAN

MEDIAVILLA GARCIA, JAVIER

10

13:54

09:33

19

RAMIREZ PRIETO, JUAN PEDRO

WALLER TORRAS, MARC

RUIZ PAVON, MATEO

10

14:03

09:42

20

FERNANDEZ CHAVARRI, JAIME

MARTIN-PORTUGUES ALARCON, DAVID

SANZ VILLENA, PABLO

10

14:12

09:51

21

GOENAGA ETXARRI, JON

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO

BERENGUER MACIAS, SERGIO

10

14:21

10:00

22

BORREGO MARTIN, JAVIER

ARRIETA CORTAJARENA, UNAI

ARRIETA QUIROGA, PABLO

10

14:30

10:09

23

ROMAN GANUZA, ENETZ

ROMEU CHEN, LUCAS

FEDRIANI GONZALEZ-PALOMINO, GONZALO

10

14:39
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HORA

TEE

MATCH

JUGADORES

TEE

HORA

13:00

10

24

LOPEZ-CHACARRA COTO, CAROLINA

FONT GARCIA, ODETTE

PINA ORTEGA, ANA AMALIA

08:30

13:09

10

25

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA

BILBAO PAVON, MARIA BELEN

SARRION SILVESTRE, SARA TERESA

08:39

13:18

10

26

STANIKOVA , EVELINA

LOPEZ ECHEVARRIA, MARTA

HORTIAN DOSCH, CAROLINA

08:48

13:27

10

27

LOPEZ RAMIREZ, JULIA

SPENO DE RUFFI, LUCIA

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLA

08:57

13:36

10

28

SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE MOLINO, ALEJANDRA

HERRERA ANGLADA, NATALIA

RHODES, PATIENCE

09:06

13:45

10

29

PEREZ CUBINAS, PAULA

ALNAJIM REVUELTA, CLAUDIA

MATA DE LA BARATA BARCONS, MARINA

09:15

13:54

10

30

BERNAT ESCUDER, CARLA

ALTUBE ROTAECHE, GABRIELA

NUNEZ GARCIA, AIDA

09:24

14:03

10

31

SARRIAS PRO, ANA

YMBERN QUINOA, ANNA

LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA

09:33

14:12

10

32

CAPARROS LEVIN, MARIA

ENCIO AVELLO, INES

FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, GABRIELA

09:42

14:21

10

33

MIRALLES LLOPIS, ANDREA

BALANZATEGUI GARCIA, PAULA

MOUSAVI NEJAD, MINOO

09:51

14:30

10

34

CARLON OBREGON, CRISTINA

MORALES NAVARRO, MARTA

MARTINEZ MARCHANTE, MARA

10:00

14:39

10

35

CUARTERO BLANCO, CRISTINA

RODRIGUEZ PENA, IRIA

MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA

10:09
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HORA

TEE

MATCH

JUGADORES

TEE

HORA

13:00

36

RABANAL VILLAYANDRE, BEATRIZ

FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, LUCIA

10

08:30

13:09

37

ALLENDESALAZAR BARCENA, CASILDA

MELICH SANCHEZ, ELENA

ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ-ROS, LUCIA

10

08:39

13:18

38

TORRES LOBATO, MARIA

RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA

ANDRES KLEMETZ, ELSA

10

08:48

13:27

39

ARAMBURU MUNOZ, DANIELA

ESPARZA BURGUI, CAYETANA

AMANN GONZALEZ, AMALIA

10

08:57

13:36

40

GONZALEZ VALDELOMAR, PALOMA

PEREZ PERELA, MARTA

RAMIREZ MARTIN, AINA

10

09:06

13:45

41

CAMAROS RUIZ, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE FDEZ, NICOLAS Z.

HIDALGO PORTILLO, PABLO

10

09:15

13:54

42

DALMAU GALLARDO, JUAN

QUINTERO ORTIZ, MARIO

MORENO JIMENEZ, RUBEN

10

09:24

14:03

43

LAJUSTICIA RUIZ, CARLOS

NUNEZ GARCIA, IYAN

LERMA DOMENECH, LUIS

10

09:33

14:12

44

POLO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO

VENTURA ESCRIG, JOSE LUIS

VERGES VILA, ALEX

10

09:42

14:21

45

PANOS MOYA, HUGO

HORTIAN DOSCH, LEANDRO

ORTIZ PRIETO, JOSE

10

09:51

14:30

46

VILA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE

RABADAN ARBUNIES, ALEJANDRO

DE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO

10

10:00

14:39

47

FERNANDEZ VINAGRE, IKER

PENA DE LA PENA, ALVARO

GONZALEZ-LLANOS MATE, SANTIAGO

10

10:09




